EtiCom 29.06.23

MATRICOLA

645001018
1000003032
1000003157
1000003408
1000004554
1000004559
1000004955
1000005228
1000005316
1000005639
1000005941
1000007365
1000007419
1000011125
1000011331
1000011372
1000011955
1000015242
1000015882
1000016844
1000016846
1000016887
1000016908
1000016914
1000016940
1000016980
1000017157
1000017195
1000017243
1000017304
1000017388
1000017392
1000017411
1000017503
1000017504
1000017531
1000017655
1000017684
1000017705
1000017715

VOTO ESITO
28 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
30 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
18 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
20 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
30 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO



1000017738
1000017776
1000017868
1000017893
1000017955
1000018097
1000018208
1000018295
1000018353
1000018366
1000018474
1000018489
1000018662
1000018872
1000018937
1000018959
1000018964
1000018980
1000019052
1000019056
1000019201
1000019215
1000019229
1000019415
1000019423
1000019441
1000019500
1000019501
1000019580
1000019742
1000019751
1000019831
1000019899
1000019915
1000019944
1000019999
1000020049
1000020170
1000020348
1000020500
1000020526
1000020528
1000020587

30
30
30
29
25
30
28
22
23
25
27
26
27
29
22
26
26
24
21
28
25
23
24
29
30
28
21
29
27
27
25
30
28
24
28
29
29
22
29
21
19
29
30

SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO
SUPERATO



1000020692
1000020694
1000020749
1000020977
1000021007
1000021048
1000021185
1000021275
1000021401
1000021479
1000021941
1000022076
1000024100
1000024273
1000024356
1000024420
1000030605
1000030681
1000030864
1000032389
1000032687
1000032713
1000032825
1000032867
1000033053
1000033054
1000033108
1000033152
1000033196
1000033211
1000033223
1000033353
1000033984
1000034246
1000034393
1000034408
1000034495
1000034703
1000034757
1000034796
1000035059
1000035252
1000035490

26 SUPERATO
20 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
18 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
20 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
30 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO



1000035818
1000035830
1000035857
1000035870
1000035899
1000036286
1000036374
1000036733
1000037199
1000037380
1000037434
1000037484
1000037595
1000037607
1000037610
1000038130
1000038254
1000038290
1000039095
1000039188
1000040525
1000042189
1000042190
1000042202
1000042211
1000042212
1000042214
1000042271
1000042274
1000042276
1000042279
1000042283
1000042385
1000043170
1000043968
1000043987
1000044004
1000046801
1000046872
1000046877
1000046911
1000047137
1000047158

23 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
18 SUPERATO
18 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
21 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO



1000047173
1000047182
1000047198
1000047229
1000047290
1000047363
1000047412
1000047597
1000047611
1000047699
1000047704
1000047753
1000047853
1000047974
1000047979
1000048352
1000048369
1000048493
1000048560
1000048583
1000048667
1000048798
1000049158
1000049204
1000049329
1000049542
1000049615
1000050257
1000050441
1000050544
1000050917
1000051238
1000051288
1000051315
1000051458
1000051565
1000051747
1000052310
1000055281
1000055449
1000055608
1000056349

135001498

29 SUPERATO
18 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
21 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
24 SUPERATO
25 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
23 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
28 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
29 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
20 SUPERATO
21 SUPERATO
21 SUPERATO
22 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
// NON SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
27 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO
26 SUPERATO



135001984 26 SUPERATO
135002034 22 SUPERATO
Y55001131 26 SUPERATO



